
Hobsons Bay Yacht Club: Race Roster
Season 2021-2022 11 November, 2021
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AQUATIC ADVICE RACE OFFICER LAND OFFICER

RACE OFFICER ASSISTANCE    

(NOTE - TWO PEOPLE 

REQUIRED FOR WEDNESDAY 

TWILIGHTS)

PRESS, FINISH, PIN, 

MARK BOAT

Thu, 4 Nov 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin Alegria II Tumbling Dice

Sun, 7 Nov 2021 WARM UP RACE - Full crew on Two-Handed Course 10:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Avanti Treginis

Thu, 11 Nov 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Asten The Alchemist

Sun, 14 Nov 2021 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED 10:55 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Astrix Seascape

Sun, 14 Nov 2021 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION 10:25 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Astrix Seascape

Thu, 18 Nov 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock Chloe Savage

Thu, 25 Nov 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin De Ja Blue Sandpiper

Sun, 28 Nov 2021 PPWCS Division 1 - Race 1 HBYC SHIRLEY FREEMAN ??? HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Doris Jean Revolution

Thu, 2 Dec 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Facination Razzle

Sun, 5 Dec 2021 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock Gannet II Rambler

Thu, 9 Dec 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Matt Butterworth Hanini Protagonist

Sat, 11 Dec 2021 DINGHY RACES HBYC Gary Marks Tony Dawson na Pastime II

Sun, 12 Dec 2021 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED 10:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Harem Scarem Outsider

Thu, 16 Dec 2021 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin Ikon Onyx

Sat, 18 Dec 2021 SINGLE HANDED SERIES HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Impulse Noleen III

Sun, 19 Dec 2021 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Ironman Minora

Fri, 7 Jan 2022 S80 VICTORIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS tbc HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Jinot Nuts/Onyx Cameron Way (SYC)

Sat, 8 Jan 2022 S80 VICTORIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS tbc HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Karina Nuts/Onyx Cameron Way (SYC)

Sun, 9 Jan 2022 S80 VICTORIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS tbc HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Kasam Nuts/Onyx Cameron Way (SYC)

Thu, 13 Jan 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Knot a Clew Merlion

Thu, 13 Jan 2022 SAIL MELBOURNE RYCV na na na tba

Fri, 14 Jan 2022 SAIL MELBOURNE RYCV na na na tba

Sat, 15 Jan 2022 SAIL MELBOURNE RYCV na na na tba

Sun, 16 Jan 2022 SAIL MELBOURNE RYCV na na na tba

Sun, 16 Jan 2022 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock La Alondra Manjimup

Mon, 17 Jan 2022 SAIL MELBOURNE RYCV na na na tba

Thu, 20 Jan 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Matt Butterworth Loretta Le Cascadeur

Thu, 27 Jan 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT (Female Helm) 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin Manjimup La Alondra

Sun, 30 Jan 2022 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Merlion Knot a Clew

Thu, 3 Feb 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Minna Kasam

Sun, 6 Feb 2022 CLASSIC YACHT ASSOCIATION HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Minora Karina

Thu, 10 Feb 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock Nuts James of Vanuatu

Sat, 12 Feb 2022 PORT PHILLIP SEA PILOTS RACE 09:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd separate roster Ironman

Sat, 12 Feb 2022 HENRY PRESS SHORT COURSE 10:05 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd separate roster Impulse

Thu, 17 Feb 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin Onyx Ikon

Sat, 19 Feb 2022 JOHN NEILSON SERIES - PORTARLINGTON PASSAGE 09:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Outlaw High Handed

Thu, 24 Feb 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT (Female Helm) 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Pastime II Hanini

Sat, 26 Feb 2022 INTERCLUB SERIES - RMYS Doc Bennel, RYCV tbc tbc HBYC Gary Marks Matt Butterworth Protagonist Gannet II

Thu, 3 Mar 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock Rambler Facination

Sat, 5 Mar 2022 INTERCLUB - RMYS Squadron Trophy, RYCV Lord Forster Cup tbc HBYC Gary Marks Simon Hobbs Razzle Esprit

Sun, 6 Mar 2022 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED 10:55 HBYC Gary Marks Matt Butterworth Reflection Doris Jean

Thu, 10 Mar 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Rod Austin Sandpiper Chloe

Sun, 13 Mar 2022 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Savage Blaise Pascal

Thu, 17 Mar 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Michael Bradley Sealion II Astrix

Thu, 24 Mar 2022 RAINE AND HORNE THURSDAY TWILIGHT 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock Skipjack Avanti

Sun, 27 Mar 2022 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore The Alchemist Alegria II

Thu, 31 Mar 2022 FISH AND CHIP RUN 17:55 HBYC Gary Marks Ryan Blackstock (on water) Treginis Adament

Sat, 2 Apr 2022 JOHN NEILSON SERIES - MORNINGTON PASSAGE 09:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Tumbling Dice Working Capital

Sun, 10 Apr 2022 SINGLE HANDED SERIES tbc HBYC Gary Marks Ian Robertson Working Capital Tumbling Dice

Sat, 23 Apr 2022 JOHN NEILSON SERIES - ST LEONARDS PASSAGE 09:55 HBYC Gary Marks Murray Judd Adament Treginis

Sat, 30 Apr 2022 NEXT GENERATION RACE tbc HBYC Gary Marks Simon Hobbs Alegria II The Alchemist

Sun, 1 May 2022 RM SMITH SUMMER PURSUIT SERIES 13:55 HBYC Gary Marks Matt Butterworth Avanti Skipjack

Sat, 7 May 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Asten Seascape

Sat, 21 May 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Astrix Sealion II

Sat, 4 Jun 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Blaise Pascal Savage

Sat, 18 Jun 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Chloe Sandpiper

Sat, 2 Jul 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore De Ja Blue Revolution

Sat, 16 Jul 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Doris Jean Reflection

Sat, 30 Jul 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Esprit Razzle

Sat, 13 Aug 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Facination Rambler

Sat, 27 Aug 2022 BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:10 HBYC Gary Marks Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Gannet II Protagonist


